Nom Prénom
ALAQOUI Leila

AMRI Mohamed
ANNTAR Adil

BEN BOUAZZA HAJAR
CHHIBI Mohamed
DAGHMOUMI Samir

El Bouhssini Mohamed Acht
EL MAGHNOUC INSSAF
HMIDAT MOHAMMED
JAOUAD AMAL
MZOUGHI KARIM
Elhind Hicham

oLl o d.,abﬂb ulul.wJJb wﬂ\

el ‘f.ai..ﬂ\ ey
g ot
‘_fJAQ dada
e Jale
338 2 )
‘F\*ﬁ\ dasa
g.AJA.;AS‘ gev
‘_,.\..,wnj.d\ il dana
Cildsea daaa dasa
KIFEY Jual
9 S
aigl) alda

CNE
2729822009
1513014370
2299522497
1513935979
9693839128
1128730265
1210720758
2725694617
2826973967
2725610501
9391811097

28043642

CIN
2471228
JE301909
VA76976
D914101
C700171
K475479
KB100098
KB75335
D773215
G611195
C491143
24331


mailto:m.ammadi@uae.ac.ma

