الترجمة واللسانيات والتواصل بين الثقافات

Nom	Prénom	النسب	الإسم الشخصي	CNE	CIN
ALAOUI	Leila	علوي	ليلى	2729822009	z471228
AMRI	Mohamed	عمري	محمد	1513014370	JE301909
ANNTAR	Adil	عنتر	عادل	2299522497	VA76976
BEN BOUAZZA	HAJAR	بن بوعزة	هجر	1513935979	D914101
СННІВІ	Mohamed	الشهيبي	محمد	9693839128	C700171
DAGHMOUMI	Samir	ا لدغمومي	سمير	1128730265	K475479
El Bouhssini	Mohamed Achr	ا لبوحسين ي	محمد أشرف	1210720758	KB100098
EL MAGHNOUG	INSSAF	المغنوجي	إنصاف	2725694617	KB75335
HMIDAT	MOHAMMED	محمد حميدات	محمد	2826973967	D773215
JAOUAD	AMAL	جواد	أمال	2725610501	G611195
MZOUGHI	KARIM	امزوغ <i>ي</i>	كريم	9391811097	C491143
Elhind	Hicham	الهند	هشام	28043642	24331